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TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE  2025-2026 
 

         SCHOOL FEES 
 

           Registration: $150  per new student 
    Registration: $100  re-enrollment 
    Annual fee:   $650  First half due by June 1st - Remaining balance due by September 1st 

 
 

 
 
  

  

 
 

• Re-enrollment window opens March 10. 

o Current families have until March 31 to complete their re-enrollment forms to “hold their spot” in a 
classroom. 

o New families may tour and apply for enrollment at any time. If enrollment applications for new 

families are submitted prior to the March 31 date, students will be put on a waiting list and their 
application will be held until current families have time to complete their re-enrollment forms. 

o Open enrollment begins April 7, new families’ applications will be accepted in the order they were 
received. If a classroom is full, the remaining families may remain on the waiting list to wait for a spot 
to open.   

• The registration fee and completed application are due upon return of forms.  Once processed by the office, new 
families will be contacted to have their student(s) assessed for their entry grade level.  

• Families will receive a 5% discount on their tuition if they pay the full annual amount by September 1  
(unless the family is receiving scholarship assistance). 

• Payment Plans 
o Annual payment: Due Sept. 1. 
o Ten-month payment: Due September 1- June 1 
o Twelve-month payment: Due July 1- June 1 

• The 12-month payment plan deadline is June 30. Families registering after June 30 will automatically be enrolled 
in the 10-month payment plan and make tuition payments September 1-June 1. 

• Refer a family to KCA and you, and the new family, will receive a $100 off one month’s tuition after the new 
student is enrolled at KCA.  

• Financial Aid is available through an online scholarship platform called FACTS Management. There is a non-
refundable application fee of $45. Once the application process is completed through FACTS we will review your 
application and send it to the Board for their approval process.  

• Tuition Scholarship applications for current families are due by May 1 and will be awarded after the completion of  
FACTS application and board approval.  

• Please reach out to the office for any questions (707) 262-1522 or via email office@kcaeagles.com 

TUITION RATES  10 months 

rate 

12 months 

rate 

Annual 

Rate 

K-8th Grade 
First Student  

 $634.40 $528.67 $6,344 

K-8th Grade 
Additional Student 

 $576.20 $480.17 $5762 

5805 Live Oak Drive, Kelseyville Ca 95451 

Phone 707-262-1522  ~  Fax 707-263-4466 

office@kcaeagles.com 

www.kcaeagles.com 

 

“equipping students to fulfill their God-given potential” 

 


